
Hickman Senior Legion Schedule 2016

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Tuesday May 31 Wahoo* Wahoo 8:00 PM

Wednesday June 1 BLAIR* HICKMAN 8:00 PM

Friday June 3 GRETNA (9 inn) HICKMAN 6:00 PM 

Saturday June 4 Omaha Gross (DH) Omaha Gross 12:00 PM

Tuesday June 7 ELKHORN MM* HICKMAN 8:00 PM

Wednesday June 8 Crete* Crete 8:00 PM

Thur - Sun June 9 - 12 Fort Scott CC Showcase Fort Scott KS TBD (4 games, two days)

Tuesday June 14 WAVERLY* HICKMAN 8:00 PM

Saturday June 18 Millard North (DH) Millard North 11:30 AM

Tuesday June 21 Bennington* Bennington 8:00 PM

Wednesday June 22 SEWARD* HICKMAN 8:00 PM

Thur - Mon June 23 - 27 Battle of Omaha Omaha  TBD

Tuesday June 28 NEBRASKA CITY* HICKMAN 8:00 PM

Wednesday June 29 League make up date TBD TBD

Thur - Sun June 30 - July 3Mike Peterson Tournament Lincoln TBD

Friday July 1 Union Bank (Pius) Densmore 1 10:00 AM

Friday July 1 Fremont Densmore 1 12:30 PM

Saturday July 2 Grand Island Den Hartog 5:30 PM

Saturday July 2 Sampson (Lincoln High) Den Hartog 7:30 PM

Sunday July 30 - Aug 3 TBD if qualify TBD TBD

Tuesday July 5 League championship TBD TBD

Thursday July 7 NEBRASKA CITY HICKMAN 7:00 PM

Sunday July 10 Lincoln Southeast (9 inn) Sherman 1:00 PM

Thursday July 14 Syracuse Syracuse 6:00 PM 

Friday July 15 Beatrice Beatrice 7:00 PM

Fri - Wed July 22 - 27 Districts Syracuse TBD

Sat - Wednesday July 30 - Aug 3 State Plattsmouth TBD

Head Coach:  Will Raftery (402) 430-3422

Asst. Coach:  Colby Hood (402) 525-4718

*-league game


